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(SD387-IK)
Installation
Type

Fixture wattage

Beam angle
Color Temp.
CRI

Luminous

M Lighting Distribution Curve  (cd/1000 Im) M Direct Horizontal llluminance  SD387-0625B9027-1K
Vertical

150° | 1-180°- 150° Tiluminance Angle BeamAngle | piyminance(x)

120" ! a 1207 20° 20 12750 Body

350 |1 500 3190

200 1420 Body finish
M T 700 |2 1000) 800
o oo Trim finish
60° 1050 |3 | 3%
260

30° 0 30° 200
1410 LM 1 0 1 2

Reflector finish
IP Rate

Light source

Input Voltage
Dimming Type
Certificate
Cut Hole

117
94

About 360°
S

0 E==0
0

a8/
10
155
(148)

Tel: +852-2714 3773 Fax: +852-2714 0006

Series Name: Cledy Micro Tracklight

Track mount
Cledy Micro Tracklight

(SD387-IK)

6W

20 deg
2700K

Ra>90

440 Im Im
Die-cast aluminum alloy
Black

Black

N/A

P20

COB module
AC220~240V
Dimmable
CE, CCC
N/A
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